POWER TRANSMISSION PARTS
Spare parts in-stock when you need them
Rigid Couplings
DIMENSIONAL DATA®RULAND NOMAR  RIGID COUPLING
Ruland’s rigid couplings are available in one and two piece clamp designs,  with and without
keyways in steel or stainless steel. Clamp style rigid couplings wrap around the shaft, providing
high torsional holding power without the shaft damage and fretting that occurs when set screw style
couplings are used. Two-piece clamp styles also allow for disassembly and maintenance without
removal of other machine components and feature opposing hardware for a balanced design.
RIGID COUPLING - METRIC
Bore A B C
Split Split
MCLX-3-3 MSPX-3-3  * 3.0 15.0 22.0 15.0
MCLX-4-4 MSPX-4-4  * 4.0 15.0 22.0 15.0
MCLX-5-5 MSPX-5-5  * 5.0 15.0 22.0 15.0
MCLX-6-6 MSPX-6-6  * 6.0 18.0 30.0 21.5
MCLX-8-8 MSPX-8-8  * 8.0 24.0 35.0 27.1
MCLX-10-10 MSPX-10-10  * 10.0 29.0 45.0 33.0
MCLX-12-12  * MSPX-12-12  * 12.0 29.0 45.0 33.0
MCLX-14-14  * MSPX-14-14  * 14.0 34.0 50.0 39.4
MCLX-15-15  * MSPX-15-15  * 15.0 34.0 50.0 39.4
MCLX-16-16 MSPX-16-16 16.0 34.0 50.0 39.4
MCLX-20-20 MSPX-20-20  * 20.0 42.0 65.0 48.9
MCLX-25-25 MSPX-25-25 25.0 45.0 75.0 51.5
MCLX-30-30 MSPX-30-30 30.0 53.0 83.0 58.7
MCLX-35-35 MSPX-35-35 35.0 67.0 95.0 74.7
MCLX-40-40 MSPX-40-40 40.0 77.0 108.0 84.0
MCLX-50-50 MSPX-50-50 50.0 85.0 124.0 94.2
Part No.
One Piece Two Piece
OC OAOC OA
B

torque when axial force is zero.
Axial Force = Maximum axial force
when transmittable torque is zero.
For CAL10 use the following tolerances
h8 for the shaft
I.D. O.D.
L
L1
Characteristics
Medium high torque
Few tightening screws
Easy installation
Economical
Part No. I.D. O.D. L L1 Torque Axial Force
Nm N
CAL10-16/45  * 16 45 50 56 190 24000
CAL10-17/50  * 17 50 50 56 179 21000
CAL10-18/50  * 18 50 50 56 190 21000
CAL10-19/50  * 19 50 50 56 200 21000
CAL10-20/50 20 50 50 56 211 21000
CAL10-22/55  * 22 55 60 66 347 32000
CAL10-24/55  * 24 55 60 66 379 32000
CAL10-25/55 25 55 60 66 394 32000
CAL10-28/60  * 28 60 60 66 442 32000
CAL10-30/60 30 60 60 66 473 32000
CAL10-32/63  * 32 63 60 66 505 32000
CAL10-32/75  * 32 75 60 68 720 45000
CAL10-35/75  * 35 75 75 83 682 39000
CAL10-38/75  * 38 75 75 83 741 39000
CAL10-40/75 40 75 75 83 780 39000
CAL10-42/78  * 42 78 75 83 819 39000
CAL10-42/90  * 42 90 75 83 1400 67000
CAL10-45/85  * 45 85 75 83 819 39000
CAL10-48/90  * 48 90 85 93 1405 59000
CAL10-50/90  * 50 90 85 93 1463 59000
CAL10-55/94  * 55 94 85 93 2147 78000
CAL10-55/105  * 55 105 85 93 2470 90000
CAL10-60/100  * 60 100 85 93 2343 78000
CAL10-65/105  * 65 105 85 93 2538 78000
CAL10-70/115  * 70 115 100 110 3239 93000
CAL10-70/125  * 70 125 100 110 3770 107000
CAL10-75/120  * 75 120 100 110 3471 93000
CAL10-80/125  * 80 125 100 110 4938 123000
* Available on Request
All dimensions in mm unless otherwise stated
PAGE 5 www.ptparts.com.au
BOLT